FEEHH 4

|| M| & | @& & | & ||

192759 A /Y

i)

E3 By



192749 A /Y

RESHREL =
E S aES BRI AW S e T

WAL & 4
[ B EEENS @4

AR



EHERS% B (CIP)&#E

1927 4E 9 Ay H 5 e w3 7= 5 - 564 B E P TR E g / L] 3 4.
—m & LTI AR L, 2014.6
ISBN 978-7-210-06459-6

[ D1 T.OM-- MW.PEFL-2R-1927 @b FE =58 -5 d -
fk-1927  IV.(DK262.06 2D231

o [ AR ] 434 CIP & 4% 7 (2014) 5 116189 5

1927 £ 9 AWM EShE{S%  BHREBTIERAR
MR EH

RERE: IFHEE  PRiEZR

Hmigit: & &

H R . v i ALK B B3

¥, 2 17: FHFHEB L

i Hh, VIR BT 4 47 S 1S
FARHEROBIE: 0791-86898330
ZATERERIE . 0791-86898815

#i 45 . 330006

%] k. www.jxpph.com

E-mail : swswpublic@sina.com web@jxpph.com
2014 4E 6 A% 1 it 2014 4F 6 H &5 1 YEDRI
F A 787x 1092 £k 1/16

Ef i . 34.25

¥ #. 550 T

ISBN 978—=7-210—06459—6

E fr: 52.00 T

WAL B 7 —01-2014-238

BT AL

A& DT, AW EERARA
N W L A5 FL R BRI 2 TR R 1 B I ) D) o 4



1927 4, # A A TEKS TSR B 1 Fdm, W% 1 A i
i S B VR BRI St SUE EEBOR , A 4 I 3, KRG Rtk
SENFEATREAR . 3= 58 G F ik OS5/, 1558 R FN B2 SR 28
i & RPN A RS Ar I B 18 TR, 3R 5E B KT 2548 B
Bl—T1 %4 SR, EIL= 5 AR misa st K25 . [AI4FE 8 H
1 H, LUARK AICH TSR R 29T 1 Sl 1T 15K
MERERBIREE—H. 8 A7 H,EWMIN OB TREE
B BAE T AT E A AR S i BT B &SR, PR
FRAT T RKBGE SC N R SCRUE AR 2 X R L. BRSNS
TR VLY 1 5 X A RK GRS SC, B T TR A S — I, B AE
HERILEESE 15— B FapiR et fa ok, RIESU AR B X
ARTBAEX L, 5 B AR T F ARG SCHBBA 220 .

PRUGEE ST 9 A 9 HARA, X UGE SCAETHIR I LA L R ki
J EAR R R ARG RG R 7 E AT R R R ZHE 9
H 20 H 78X 20 Kb, BRBGE SCHBAE I 1 R RR R XE S 247, LLE
AR AR v [ 7 5 N R o o 8 e, A T8 3k i % 1)
BAAN X . X e s b B P RSO BT R AL IUER
1 S R

SR, [EEx A& BOA ) A TR G 5h? A E
KEA AR S0 SURA 47 BT E 3= 5 TR A 4
AR, BT LT B TR 1 PLE PRI , A T R R 7

A ST, o B X L B R P 47 ORI UR: , 4547

—
—]
= |



1927 % 9 A ESh R —— {4 I AT PR

e PR TR F TR, g w5 (1927 4£ 9 A b R 5 o E 3L
H—— b R E R PIFORNC 4 ) (e o B $ar iz 9 20 K——19274E9 A 9
HZ 29 HEF EIEF=5E) AR B Eb, B 2R3 b E fE o /e 1927 4F40 TR
e, o A AN AEARMERT AT P BT T W ) 52 2% ) [ B I PR A LA B A AR i PR
PR R I R A R SR AR SRR M O A

(1927 £ 9 ApyrpE S EE = — 0 REHR P EHL4) 5 (g dh
E A Aria i 20 X——1927 429 H 9 H 229 H (i E AL 58 ) PIASEOb A
FRLHY AT B TR, F 2% 1 1927 4 9 A BbGR R )R, LLE
FEA AR A o 3= 50 AR GURKIGE SCHR AR5 31 38 i kit 7 0], [ A 4K
R Y E RS RIRE PSS, A ERR )  ENE IR S E RS
FEBL . FORHEZORIE T Y 0 B A A, i H ) CRAH) (X R RE H
W LR EBR) %, J5ENRAE ORI UK R B RS o E 4L
FENAE 1927 429 A 9 HZE 29 HiX 20 K& FhitiE .,

A PAEGES R, FEM BRI b e Y X A E A R HOE e
ISR T APEIR M AEAR R JF AR , A YT S S 7 T R b 3 B, AU ]
B, (HR T 7 e e, A 45— AR R T , R P B A8 A b s i, o
PEEMAFENTF LA SR TERT RRTFEEEY, A SERY.
ARPLEEM AR, G568 T CRERE L) ARk CREEE) (BB H
EEER)(REAFIC) SHE SR, R, B8%E8 T REHKIWLFETEHB
B2 A AR, R RIEA B e, o T A B TE B g8, Bk T
— e Oh skl 55— T SR A TR T S B ELAH . A BT A ORHER AR B T AL,
A5 (i3 AT T AE 8 2 B SR R e k)

TR S BT GE A 2 DX A, AT U A AR AL AR R 8 o E A
FESE KM A2 S T B AR T/ UR R R BUOR R — KRR 2 & B
PEE . AR SRR R AR M L A ARG S B EARE,
Kt bghas 85 RRa18  BCEIE O NI R J 52 2 5 A sk B [ AR 55 .

P B ERIRAT, R ARG &, R EER ) R IR TR R, R
NZ G LA HIARA

o A L e B
201445 A5 H



RILFEHHB™E
B 2 SR
BRSNS B R
B2 Bl Sk

IR AFEMR

S ety i B g
UECRS e SRy
ESUFNTEIN

TUH X — 33K

HE £ 3L T Z L2l
R R

SIS 3 - SN R S SAW IR SRR e

Rk TAMETA
Hh L EORF AR A R T
BRI B SEAL

1AL S 4 2 R 2 B A Sy vh R A SR T A WL I
WAL B A e 5L 2 R rh R BURE T E AR

TENE T H AR R 5 B 8 0 <5

T AR TAEEE RN (5)

AR L HE Z R
f] R E skt — B BIRTE

© N N O A D WD =

P e e
A N = O



W

98108
[

9 AR E S

4y IR 4B R 28 RHW 4

W SEAER R E
RV BT N

Al A Z R T

R LA

B B 38 B A EATRE 4 ) i
FRE A EBOA A
VFILRERR T

VUl RE—BE
HEFSTIL
HRLEZ A ARE

K I

e 80 L X 2 25 B 2 i
IMEFTA B B rE

F e AL 1A

(RAHHR) #0F AL 5 i R A A () R
LSSz g
AR 2 A AL AU
FRAEFRIL A H 23]
DLEH 2 s
HALSE L i

H A 00 O B A it
HAGT K Z RARIZH)
T & H R

PRSI AR B3 4R O SR = Bk

B MR

- HEBR e R A ] 7Y

5K A ZE W B
URGEVNS:

WE R ZFHIL S RH

26
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
30
30
31
32
32
33

35
35
37
37
37
38
39
40

41

42

43

45



FEAPGELSE  IRUCHE H A
KOG 37§

R F ket k2 iR

TEXS TLAEIE H iy T4

TEHs AR

FZ 2l B R
FARPHRICE X o [ B g2
TRMA R TIHAT
EOL S AT

AL R W75

TE AR LA fiff R A =)

4 [ RAR— B bt A

e EERE R

HRRER] TS T Rgar s AR
Bl Z BB

S BT R R

R E AT ARG 05

PR I HE ST

FRAR R

JEBO 8 fo il TR A4

HR T A A T S B AR
BT 9 iy 2 R S L IR ) B BT 47 2%
95 G R HLURBI A A

JIR: RAREAET NN AR E R

AT HR ™ 2 E R AR
(RAHR) HAF : AU BT RRE R BRI 5 1
Bt E 4 H el

INFEBLR

BB IRk H O R R Rk )

H #2247

47
47
47

50
51
54
55
56
56
57
57
58
59
60
61
61
62
63
63
65
66
68

70
71
72
72
72
73



1927 £ 9 AP E 5P EIL %

|

9A1MMH

H Ao e 25 B o e o i
LR H 2 4i6R 2 H 1

HREBGEK G EF 55 H %60 H /e

LA HFFER

TR T KB R A

PR P EERE

H e EHIE L

&8 FE 25 [k
8% T3 - I
RN E 8o SUR NI

TR DS AMRICH R
R D55 R 9%

TERE DBOFSE B

#HEN AR
e R Z KN

A [ 3 SR i ik AR
PR T SRR e SR
\HLRIT & syt T
FEE RO R E e
LT KA BAER T
SOFEBRIESE—dt

TRLE [ PIVELB RIS
ARG RBREE
FEREAWRBHAZHEI
HKAERR S H AT Y
HAM B SR
W3 A

o H W AT e A
HEEHFIC

4 R TRI0UR) 2 KL 49

73
75
76
76
76
78

79
80
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
90
90
91
92
92
93
94
95
95
96
97
98



95125\
|

BARFEFKREK

BRI R

RPN EL

WA W AR = 5 BRI SR

RN AR R 2R

PaiC A W U

HllE =IRE I

i e A

7 i L

B HR R ARGE AT PN T

EE PN

(i REH®R)HIF Tz 8

bl g SN S 2308

L

hoRZE R e EPR TR RS2 U

ek S 4 7S H mifE

Heits A T IR & UK

Fp (] [ B S AL 4 el 4 2 B 2 i R O R
2y 2y ) 5 R R
BT Z R 2 TAEMSE
—Ht+A"ENA-—BEANA=+—H

# K AHE B K #T 8

RE RS

HRAKBKBACYW TR REZ R

IEE H ERCRTE
HRBGEESSGEEF LR E STl PR E%

WA RKAR A

e iRIF A AR A

IR A 2 Bl R A

99
100
100
100
102
103
104
106
106
107
107
108
108
110
111
112
112

114

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
122
123



1927 & ¢ AP H 5 EE 78 |

oy DETEB T 28R 4

Ve S5 7™ By ot TR

i % 4E 55 finfe

WBURN ™ B L 368k K2 3h
WA Bl 2 ERIEE

REHT IS

R PEEERERN

FEAE TR A

JE A H FER1IY

J ) Ak T

TRl IR
VRS AW R T

% B A A I HE
HAICE ZH A A vimnlic
FEH L E R
REWFICREES

JN & 5 B W s 2 IS
VEXE 1255V o) fo] B2

B BB 95 T8R4 4 TRk &
B TR 2 e AR
—HtAENA—HBEANA=Z+T—H(EHK)
SO T B A A 2 AR
HIRXI B T2

0 R X B A Z I
1IN

HEZEIR

78 KA 1A

K A% 500 B 7RIA B ASEIR (3
W55 HM
RiRZBR S HFBORIE

125
125
126
127
129
129
130
130
131
132
132
133
133
135
136
136
139
139

143
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
152



INEET

FERR RTRELY
HAZ Tt i

aE e AL
HO R R
i ke g Bl ==
BERITERER
B EHEIR
WA 2 RIGEF= R
R AL LAR Z I O R
B e FEEAE WY
AN e S5 Z W AR
G Bor FHAE N
i EC I
T4 0] BT 2R B
5 % 45 K
Mg ER AR P AT
HaniEmEE  PEERESE SR
AR X e R 2 TR
HEFENRI T A THRY K
(D R E H ) #3833 =5
7 7o & kR M
IEa) 5 L P4 L 490 B o L RD 2
PMEFF Tk 2
PSR 5T
PMEFFAL b
SRR H R A B ARG
7 KFFLE T «
FEWREEF 2% T HITASMRHKE
£ R H A RS

153
155

157
157
158
158
159
161
162
164
166
167
168
168
170
170
171
172
173
175
176
176
177
177
178
179

180
181



1927 4 9 Ah E 5 E 76

5 D [ 0T B ek

53 Z I H 181
R H IR H % 182
eSSzl 184
(RAHR) #3F - A H AN EF 5 it 185
H H i MR ma bk B A48+ 187
HoORR s T S AL HPHE R 187
Ly 2y P Z g H EM 188
LiE ST TN e DY) 188
BEPBE AL 2 P 40 2 189
ANLE S e ] 190
B 7 R B B 190
R L A s HE 191
AR/ EHE 191
TS T8 L B 192
WA T 3crh s & Rk R 192
(KA #HIF:- AR5 EZR 193
B R A TR e Pl 2 194
TR EEHFM 195
FHIEER 195
REAE B 196
R BRI BN W 196
T ERARKE XL BRI BT 196
Al AE & BRI A2 S AR 45 HR 197
15 YR K7 B 198
ELITE S 198
N2 TR B kAL RS 199

HLENFEAEGREICES 200



Hax

o N L P S A S 201
2 Z AR T 201
SISO 202
WERZWREITPIE 202
H i 5 BUR BOR M 7 203
HAEZ X EMHEH 204
HAHU T i 2R 3R 204
H < 3 il B 4 205
H A< KB i 3 B R AR BUR 205
WAL =5t B K 2 3 207
MR ZEHATTM 210
H-HEZE 1 ] R 211
\ | BB RIS 211
FHEHE S PN 212
SIRER 212
TEFESERRE 213
WA S W ¥ 214
5 v E 22 B 1 ] 5 214
TERE AR Z 38 215
REAENA T e Z 308 217
MR &R AN TIE 2 ERBL B S FAE 218
TEXE D2 B A 22 R 54 H TR B Z A4S
—ERERNELK L 220
e Z R TR TR 220
Nt =R ) ABF A 221
FiclAa A ER R 223

S 2 5 2 E AR TR A A B A R () 225



10

1927 4 9 ARdIE G E R | —— R R 2R

B BEAR

I&5G—2HE

RN EREMIGT S HNEHF
Ll HE RENRER
HEFRRRALA

H 77 Bt ek i 1) 758

H BN SO W%

B SRR TT I

BRRES

HE 7 58 TR SR R e S 8 0ed
( i RE H )+ BLFE S RGL
R 2R 51 B IR
MRSV L

foe Sy

Hh e PR e 2 FL O R B TR R T2
RT3 H

ugiie: g S

TR PR
SRRt Sul

2 EA R RBUNTT AP REFIESEF

BB HAR#S
53/ |

2 L Z H4L
HEHOEEES

AT HZ BRI
BAfigH X R

226
227
228
229
230
230
231

232
232
234
236
238
240
241
242
243
243
244
245
246
250
250
251
252
252
253



S S R IR SRR Mk S E 2 (k)

SR 38 B AT 7

For= e S HL AR

B

ST AT S

PR e e 246 B DY ) R
PEEREPRFERET
FrESWRERNE L FEER

R SRR AR 4 H RE

5 ) A DRE R SR 13

R EaE L Esh A

P RUIE R S ALR

Es D

RN T2 A i ]
—AEMETHZIRAE b
EERRBEHF P RO SR
BRI AR 17 F P 1 P T — B0 3 b sk
of I D 2

RGP TIERE =H

1] 1 3 5 IR T
AR T Z RS
R R AL

BIENET BIWSH
RAAFAE) Z 153

P SMILET >

H A RBUBGE A o 32 Z il

28 B I %0

254
257
258
259
259
260
261
261
261
262
262
263
264

264
266
267
268
268
270
271
273
273
274
275
275
276

1



1927 £ 9 AP EEHREHK"K

A B AR 2EEHE %

J¥E) P ZE 3 R, 277
JeE] B % 0 AR R 277
19 R19 B qusnznes kel 278
| FERFZ 51 R EFZ 5 W HAEE AR/NE2TRUHR b fe a4l 280
VIS e xS 281
AR 281
R T A RS 281
WG Z A 282
B IEHR 282
KRBT T IO B T i 54 282
DA RIS 283
B TR AR 284
X+ 4 H R 284
B S BT 284
%2 28 o U 285
I3 e LR 287
WEGE T eWE BREECLTR 288
JRRIBR R B HESHMESE 290
B4R EhT 291
RNELSFE KK 291
HRRFRESZHE RSN 292
WOE-2IE TN Fiiw 292
(KaH) I s Ll R 293
KEUB AT WO /ERE LW 294
S WYl =R b7 3 AL N 295
g3 TR AR Z RN TE 296
FEZ LA 296

s R ERHA Rk 297



